Pos No.

1 302

2 355

3 352
4 461

5 519

6 439

7 656

8 660

9 490
10 597
11 532
12 492
13 590
14 644
15 591
16 809
17 710
18 523
19 1099
20 844
21 711
22 772
23 771
24 796
25 503
26 962
27 813
28 664
29 817
30 722
31 658
32 925
33 720
34 815
35 980
36 709
37 787
38 728
39 727
40 917
41 801
42 840
43 1052
44 780

GunTime
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Name
00:45:04 Sarah Semmens
00:45:16 Jennie Hand

00:47:21 Corrina Loosemore

00:47:58 Sarah Sutton
00:48:24 Cathy Brown

00:48:31 Dawn Blatherwick

00:50:01 Sahra McCabe
00:51:36 Sheena Parry
00:51:43 Niamh Hughes
00:51:44 Lucy Sharpe
00:51:49 Annette Trindall
00:51:50 lan Calladine
00:52:13 Dione Peel
00:52:41 Rachel Huskisson
00:52:42 Caroline Grundy
00:53:00 Isabelle Brigden
00:53:17 Cathy Lumsden
00:53:32 Anna Gee
00:53:44 Nicole Brookman
00:54:19 Hannah Godfrey
00:54:30 Jacqui Dickenson
00:54:49 Sam Lockwood
00:54:49 Laura Travers
00:55:30 Helen Waterfall
00:55:46 Valerie Lindsey
00:55:54 Sarah Ward
00:55:59 Sharon Patterson
00:56:23 Helen Wright
00:56:56 Joanne Gilliver
00:57:04 Lynsey Goodge
00:57:06 Cerys Pocock
00:58:28 Jackie Butcher
00:58:40 Stephanie Hart
00:59:18 Marian Pelmore
00:59:42 Julie Morris
00:59:43 Rose Verey
00:59:48 Donna Farmer
00:59:49 Helen Smalley
00:59:51 Lisa Symonds
00:59:56 Caroline Hind
01:00:09 Jasjit Atwal
01:00:20 Suzanne Nelson
01:01:37 Laura McCristal
01:01:47 Sarah Colburn

M/F Cat
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55
35
45
45
35
35
35

35
35
45
35
45

35
45
35
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Club

Long Eaton Running Club
Badgers

Ilkeston Running Club
Team Derby Runner
Long Eaton Running Club
Long Eaton Running Club
Team Derby Runner
Team Derby Runner
Shelton Striders

Long Eaton Running Club

Erewash Valley RC
Heanor Running Club

Long Eaton Running Club
Long Eaton Running Club

MK Lakeside Runners

Team Derby Runner

Team Derby Runner
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

1018
1089
978
927
775
995
1037
1081
981
1082
1045
963
1121
944
1071
959
822
1007
859
860
1048
1058
1054
953
967
784
1001
979
989
1080
1108
1084
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01:02:07 Tonya Cammack
01:02:24 Susan Godfrey
01:02:41 Delia Hoyle
01:03:38 Stacey Dunmore
01:03:44 Amanda Coffey
01:03:51 Ann Lawrence
01:04:00 Laura Harman
01:04:01 Julie Jackson
01:04:03 Pauline Marlow
01:04:14 Dawn Russell
01:04:15 Sharon Hall
01:04:17 Tina Seagrave
01:04:39 Marie Harral
01:05:48 Gemma Storer
01:06:23 Samantha Tebbutt
01:06:37 Zoe Sumpter
01:07:15 Sarah Marchewka
01:07:34 Joann Morley
01:07:40 Leanne Screen
01:07:40 Shona Jubb
01:08:40 Samantha Smith
01:10:30 Pippa Wood
01:10:46 Alicia Rudzka
01:10:55 Emma Raiseborough
01:10:56 Rachel Cross
01:11:18 Christine Booth
01:11:34 Debs Jordan
01:17:20 Cheryl Willey
01:19:23 Amanda Hobday
01:22:33 Bethany Dickson
01:22:55 Kelly Steed
01:28:00 Samantha Smith
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